

HB1276\_L.021

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on State, Veterans, & Military Affairs.

HB21-1276 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 5, line 24, strike "PROVIDE A COST-SHARING
- 2 BENEFIT" and substitute "ALIGN COST-SHARING AMOUNTS".
  
- 3 Page 5, strike lines 26 and 27 and substitute "DIAGNOSIS WHERE AN
- 4 OPIOID MIGHT BE PRESCRIBED, WHICH MUST INCLUDE".
  
- 5 Page 6, line 1, strike "(I) A" and substitute "A".
  
- 6 Page 6, strike lines 3 and 4 and substitute "SERVICES FOR A MINIMUM OF
- 7 SIX PHYSICAL THERAPY VISITS, SIX".
  
- 8 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*